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Directory of Officers and employee 

  

 Sl. No. Name  Designation  E-Mail Id  

 Scientific Category   

1.  Dr. Arjamadutta Sarangi  Director  arjamadutta.sarangi@icar.gov.in 

director.iiwm@icar.gov.in  

2.  Dr. R.K. Panda  Principal Scientist  rabindra.panda@icar.gov.in 

3.  Dr. Prabhakar Nanda  Principal Scientist  prabhakar.nanda@icar.gov.in 

4.  Dr. S.K. Rautaray  Principal Scientist  sachin.rautaray@icar.gov.in 

5.  Dr. S.K. Jena  Principal Scientist  susanta.jena@icar.gov.in 

6.  Dr. Kalikinkar Bandyopadhyay  Principal Scientist  k.bandyopadhyay@icar.gov.in 

7.  Dr. Mausumi Raychaudhuri  Principal Scientist  m.raychaudhuri@icar.gov.in 

8.  Dr. R.K. Mohanty  Principal Scientist  rajeeb.mohanty@icar.gov.in 

9.  Dr. S.K. Mishra  Principal Scientist  sumanta.mishra@icar.gov.in  

10.  Dr. H.K. Dash  Principal Scientist  hemanta.dash@icar.gov.in  

11.  Dr. P.K. Panda  Principal Scientist  pramod.panda@icar.gov.in  

12.  Dr. A.K. Thakur  Principal Scientist  amod.thakur@icar.gov.in  

13.  Dr. Sheelabhadra Mohanty  Principal Scientist  s.mohanty@icar.gov.in  

14.  Dr. D.K. Panda  Principal Scientist  dileep.panda@icar.gov.in 

15.  Dr. D. C. Sahoo  Principal Scientist  dhruba.sahoo@icar.gov.in  

16.  Dr. Bira Kishore Sethy   Principal Scientist  bira.sethy@icar.gov.in  

17.  Dr. Ranu Rani Sethi  Principal Scientist  ranu.sethi@icar.gov.in  

18.  Dr. Ashok K. Nayak  Principal Scientist  ashok.nayak@icar.gov.in  

19.  Dr. P. Panigrahi  Principal Scientist  p.panigrahi@icar.gov.in  



20.  Dr. O.P. Verma  Principal Scientist  op.verma@icar.gov.in  

21.  Dr. Ashis Maity  Principal Scientist  ashis.maity@icar.gov.in  

22.  Dr. Sanatan Pradhan  Senior Scientist  sanatan.pradhan@icar.gov.in  

23.  Dr. B. S. Satapathy  Senior Scientist  bhabani.satapathy@icar.gov.in  

24.  Dr. Debabrata Sethi  Scientist  debabrata.sethi@icar.gov.in 

25.  Dr. Dibakar Ghosh  Senior Scientist  dibakar.ghosh@icar.gov.in  

26.  Dr. R. K. Jena  Senior Scientist  roomesh.jena@icar.gov.in  

27.  Er. Ajit Kumar Nayak  Scientist  ajit.nayak@icar.gov.in  

28.  Dr. Prativa Sahu  Scientist  prativa.sahu@icar.gov.in  

29.  Dr. Ankita Jha  Scientist  ankita.jha@icar.gov.in  

30.  Mr. Patha Deb Roy  Scientist  partha.roy@icar.gov.in  

31.  Dr. Ankhila R. Handral  Scientist  ankhila.handral@icar.gov.in  

32.  Mr. Biswaranjan Behera  Scientist  b.behera@icar.gov.in  

33.  Er. Ashish Madhukar Jadhav Scientist ashish.jadhav@icar.gov.in 

    

 Technical Staff   

34.  Mrs. Sunanda Naik  Chief Technical 

Officer (Library)  

sunanda.naik@icar.gov.in 

35.  Mr. Chhotelal  Assistant Chief  

Technical Officer  

chhotelal@icar.gov.in 

36.  Mr. P.C. Singh Tiyu  Technical Officer  prafulla.singhtiyu@icar.gov.in  

37.  Mr. B.K. Acharya  Technical Officer  basanta.acharya@icar.gov.in  

38.  Mr. S. Lenka  Technical Officer  sudarson.lenka@icar.gov.in 

39.  Mr. P. Barda  Technical Officer  pradhan.barda@icar.gov.in  

40.  Dr. Subodha Kumar Karna  Technical Assistant  subodha.karna@icar.gov.in  

41.  Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Sharma  Technical Assistant 

(Hindi Translator)  

kamlesh.sharma2@icar.gov.in  

42.  Mr. A. Parida  Sr. Technician 

(Lab. Asst.)  

alekha.parida@icar.gov.in  

43.  Mr. Anand Gaurav Technician (T-1) anand.gaurav@icar.gov.in 



 Administrative Staff   

44.  Mr. S. K. Jena  Administrative 

Officer  

sanjay.jena@icar.gov.in  

45.  Mr. J. Biswal  Finance &  

Accounts Officer  

janardan.biswal@icar.gov.in 

fao.iiwm@icar.gov.in  

46.  Mr. J. Nayak  Asst. Administrative 

Officer  

j.nayak@icar.gov.in  

47.  Mr. R.K. Dalai  Asst. Administrative 

Officer  

rajib.dalai@icar.gov.in  

48.  Mrs. Minati Padhi  Private Secretary  minati.padhi@icar.gov.in  

49.  Mr. Trilochan Rout  Private Secretary  trilochan.rout@icar.gov.in 

50.  Mr. A. Pradhan  Assistant  ayaskanta.pradhan@icar.gov.in  

51.  Mr. N.K. Mallick  Assistant  nilakantha.mallick@icar.gov.in 

52.  Mr. C.R. Khuntia  UDC  chita.khuntia@icar.gov.in 

53.  Mr. B.S. Upadhyaya  UDC   bhabani.upadhyaya@icar.gov.in 

54. Mr. S.C. Das  UDC  sarat.das@icar.gov.in  

    

 Supporting staff   

55.  Mr. Sanatan Das  Skilled  

Supporting Staff  

sanatan.das@icar.gov.in 

56.  Mr. B.N. Nayak  Skilled  

Supporting Staff  

birendra.nayak@icar.gov.in 

57.  Mr. S.K. Panda  Skilled  

Supporting Staff  

subrat.panda@icar.gov.in 

58.  Mr. Bhaskar Dutta  Skilled  

Supporting Staff  

bhaskar.dutta@icar.gov.in 

59. Mrs. Sanghamitra Singh  Skilled  

Supporting Staff  

 sanghamitra.singh@icar.gov.in 

  


